Montag bis Freitag

Klein-Winternheim/Bahnhof > Lerchenberg> Gustavsburg/Bahnhof

VERKEHRSHINWEIS r®

Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof 511 6.19 6.49 7.11 7.19 7.49 819 849 919 9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49
Ober-Olm/Lannerstrafe 5.12 6.20 6.50 7.12 7.20 7.50 8.20 850 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache 5.13 6.21 651 7.13 7.21 751 821 851 9.21 951 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51
Ober-Olm/Draiser Stral3e 5.14 6.22 6.52 7.14 7.22 752 8.22 852 9.22 9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein 5.15 6.23 6.53 7.15 7.23 7.53 8.23 853 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus A 5.17 6.25 6.55 7.17 7.25 755 8.25 855 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55
Lortzingstraf3e/Novo Nordisk

HindemithstraRe D 4.18 4.48 5.43 | \ |

HebbelstralBe B 419 449 519 544 6.27 6,57 719 7.27 757 827 857 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57
Menzelstral3e 420 450 520 546 6.29 659 7.21 729 759 829 859 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59
Ober-Olmer Stral3e 423 453 523 549 6.32 7.02 724 732 8.02 832 9.02 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02
Curt-Goetz-Stral3e 424 454 524 551 634 7.04 7.26 7.34 804 834 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04
Daniel-Brendel-Straf’e D 426 456 526 553 6.36 7.06 7.28 7.36 8.06 836 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06
Kisselberg C 430 5.00 530 557 640 7.10 7.32 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A 432 502 532 559 642 712 7.34 7.42 8.12 842 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12
Universitat A 434 504 534 6.01 644 7.14 736 7.44 814 8.44 9.14 944 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14
Hauptbahnhof West A 437 5.07 537 6.04 647 7.17 7.39 7.47 8.17 847 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17
Hauptbahnhof | 439 509 539 6.06 649 7.19 7.41 749 819 849 9.19 949 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19
Neubrunnenstra3e

Hindenburgplatz C | |

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C

Minsterplatz B 440 510 540 6.07 651 7.21 751 821 851 921 9.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21
Schillerplatz B 442 512 542 6.09 6.53 7.23 753 8.23 853 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23
Neubrunnenpl./Romerpassage | |

Bauhofstrae/LBBW D

Schusterstrae | |

Hoéfchen/Listmann E

Hoéfchen/Listmann B 444 514 544 6.11 655 7.25 755 825 855 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25
Rheingoldhalle/Raths. B 446 5.16 546 6.13 6.57 7.27 7.57 827 857 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27
Crockenp R ——— = | -
Briickenplatz D

Briickenplatz C 447 517 547 6.14 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28
Kastel/Bruckenkopf 449 519 549 6.16 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30
Kastel/Bahnhof 450 520 550 6.17 7.01 7.31 8.01 831 9.01 9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31
Paulusplatz B 451 521 551 6.18 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32
Glacisweg 452 522 552 6.19 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33
Steinern Stra3e/WLS 453 523 553 6.20 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34
Uthmannstrafe 454 524 554 6.22 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36
St. Veiter Platz 455 525 555 6.23 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37
Hallgarter StralBe B 456 526 556 6.24 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38
ViktoriastraBe C 457 527 557 6.25 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39
Luisenstrale 458 528 558 6.26 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40
Kostheim/Mainbriicke 459 529 559 6.27 7.12 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42
Am Burgpark B 5,01 531 6.01 6.29 7.14 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof B 502 532 6.02 630 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46
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Montag bis Freitag ‘ Klein-Winternheim/Bahnhof > Lerchenberg> Gustavsburg/Bahnhof

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.32
Ober-Olm/Lannerstrafe 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.33
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.34

Ober-Olm/Draiser Stral3e 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.35

Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.36
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus A 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.38
Lortzingstraf3e/Novo Nordisk

Hindemithstrake D | | | 20.09 21.09 21.39 22.09
HebbelstralBe B 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10
Menzelstral3e 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12
Ober-Olmer Stral3e 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15
Curt-Goetz-Stral3e 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17
Daniel-Brendel-Straf’e D 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19
Kisselberg C 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25
Universitat A 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27
Hauptbahnhof West A 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30
Hauptbahnhof | 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32
Neubrunnenstra3e

Hindenburgplatz C | | |

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C

Minsterplatz B 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33
Schillerplatz B 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage | | |

Bauhofstrae/LBBW D

Schusterstrale | | |

Hoéfchen/Listmann E

Hoéfchen/Listmann B 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37
Rheingoldhalle/Raths. B 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39
crockenp S S ——
Briuckenplatz D

Briickenplatz C 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40
Kastel/Bruckenkopf 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42
Kastel/Bahnhof 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43
Paulusplatz B 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44
Glacisweg 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45
Steinern Stra3e/WLS 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46
Uthmannstrale 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48
St. Veiter Platz 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49
Hallgarter StralBe B 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50
ViktoriastraBe C 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.21 21.51 22.21 22,51
Luisenstrale 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52
Kostheim/Mainbriicke 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53
Am Burgpark B 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof B 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56
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Montag bis Freitag ‘

Klein-Winternheim/Bahnhof > Lerchenberg> Gustavsburg/Bahnhof

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

fn

Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof
Ober-Olm/Lannerstrafe
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache
Ober-Olm/Draiser Stral3e
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus A
Lortzingstraf3e/Novo Nordisk
HindemithstralBe D
HebbelstralBe B
Menzelstral3e
Ober-Olmer Stra3e
Curt-Goetz-Stral3e
Daniel-Brendel-Straf’e D
Kisselberg C
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universitat A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Hauptbahnhof |
Neubrunnenstra3e
Hindenburgplatz C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Minsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Neubrunnenpl./Romerpassage
Bauhofstrae/LBBW D
Schusterstrafe
Hofchen/Listmann E
Hoéfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Raths. B
Landtag A

Briuckenplatz D
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Bruckenkopf
Kastel/Bahnhof
Paulusplatz B
Glacisweg

Steinern Stra3e/WLS
Uthmannstrafe

St. Veiter Platz
Hallgarter Strale B
ViktoriastraBe C
Luisenstrale
Kostheim/Mainbriicke
Am Burgpark B
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof B

22,39
22.40
22.42
22.45
22.47
22.49
22,53
22.55
22.57
23.00
23.02

23.03
23.05

23.07
23.09

23.10
23.12
23.13
23.14
23.15
23.16
23.18
23.19
23.20
23.21
23.22
23.23
23.25
23.26

23.09
23.10
23.12
23.15
23.17
23.19
23.23
23.25
23.27
23.30
23.32

23.33
23.35

23.37
23.39

23.40
23.42
23.43
23.44
23.45
23.46
23.48
23.49
23.50
23.51
23.52
23.53
23.55
23.56

23.39
23.40
23.42
23.45
23.47
23.49
23.53
23.55
23.57

0.00

0.02

0.03
0.05

0.07

____©
o
©
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cooo
NNN -
NEFEO®©

0.23
0.25
0.26

0.09
0.10
0.12
0.15
0.17
0.19
0.23
0.25
0.27
0.30
0.32

0.33
0.35

0.37
0.39

0.40
0.42
0.43
0.44
0.45
0.46
0.48
0.49
0.50
0.51
0.52
0.53
0.55
0.56

fn Nur Nacht Freitag auf Samstag und Nacht vor Feiertag auf den Feier-

tag
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Klein-Winternheim/Bahnhof > Lerchenberg> Gustavsburg/Bahnhof

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof
Ober-Olm/Lannerstrafe
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache
Ober-Olm/Draiser Stral3e
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus A
Lortzingstraf3e/Novo Nordisk
HindemithstraBe D
HebbelstralBe B
Menzelstral3e
Ober-Olmer Stral3e
Curt-Goetz-Stral3e
Daniel-Brendel-Straf’e D
Kisselberg C
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universitat A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Hauptbahnhof |
Neubrunnenstra3e
Hindenburgplatz C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Miinsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Neubrunnenpl./Romerpassage
Bauhofstrae/LBBW D
Schusterstrafe
Hofchen/Listmann E
Hoéfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Raths. B
Landtag A

Brickenplatz D
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Bruckenkopf
Kastel/Bahnhof
Paulusplatz B
Glacisweg

Steinern Stra3e/WLS
Uthmannstrafe

St. Veiter Platz
Hallgarter Strale B
ViktoriastraBe C
Luisenstrale
Kostheim/Mainbriicke
Am Burgpark B
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof B
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10.44
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12.19
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12.25
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12.53
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12.57

12.58
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14.29
14.32
14.34
14.36
14.40
14.42
14.44
14.47
14.49

14.51
14.53

14.55
14.57

14.58
15.00
15.01
15.02
15.03
15.04
15.06
15.07
15.08
15.09
15.10
15.12
15.14
15.16

14.49
14.50
1451
14.52
14.53
14.55

14.57
14.59
15.02
15.04
15.06
15.10
15.12
15.14
15.17
15.19

15.21
15.23

15.25
15.27

15.28
15.30
1531
15.32
15.33
15.34
15.36
15.37
15.38
15.39
15.40
15.42
15.44
15.46
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Klein-Winternheim/Bahnhof > Lerchenberg> Gustavsburg/Bahnhof

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof
Ober-Olm/Lannerstrafe
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache
Ober-Olm/Draiser Stra3e
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus A
Lortzingstraf3e/Novo Nordisk
HindemithstraBe D
HebbelstralBe B
Menzelstral3e
Ober-Olmer Stral3e
Curt-Goetz-Stral3e
Daniel-Brendel-Straf’e D
Kisselberg C
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universitat A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Hauptbahnhof |
Neubrunnenstra3e
Hindenburgplatz C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Miinsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Neubrunnenpl./Romerpassage
Bauhofstrae/LBBW D
Schusterstrafe
Hofchen/Listmann E
Hoéfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Raths. B
Landtag A

Brickenplatz D
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Bruckenkopf
Kastel/Bahnhof
Paulusplatz B
Glacisweg

Steinern Stra3e/WLS
Uthmannstrafe

St. Veiter Platz
Hallgarter Strale B
ViktoriastraBe C
Luisenstrale
Kostheim/Mainbriicke
Am Burgpark B
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof B

15.19
15.20
15.21
15.22
15.23
15,25

15.27
15129
15.32
15.34
15.36
15.40
15.42
15.44
15.47
15.49

15,51
15.53

15.55
15.57

15.58
16.00
16.01
16.02
16.03
16.04
16.06
16.07
16.08
16.09
16.10
16.12
16.14
16.16

15.49
15.50
1551
15.52
15.53
15155

15.57
15159
16.02
16.04
16.06
16.10
16.12
16.14
16.17
16.19

16.21
16.23

16.25
16.27

16.28
16.30
16.31
16.32
16.33
16.34
16.36
16.37
16.38
16.39
16.40
16.42
16.44
16.46

16.19
16.20
16.21
16.22
16.23
16.25

16.27
16.29
16.32
16.34
16.36
16.40
16.42
16.44
16.47
16.49

16.51
16.53

16.55
16.57

16.58
17.00
17.01
17.02
17.03
17.04
17.06
17.07
17.08
17.09
17.10
17.12
17.14
17.16

16.49
16.50
16.51
16.52
16.53
16.55

16.57
16.59
17.02
17.04
17.06
17.10
17.12
17.14
17.17
17.19

17.21
17.23

17.25
17.27

17.28
17.30
17.31
17.32
17.33
17.34
17.36
17.37
17.38
17.39
17.40
17.42
17.44
17.46

17.19
17.20
17.21
17.22
17.23
17.25

17.27
17.29
17.32
17.34
17.36
17.40
17.42
17.44
17.47
17.49

17.51
17.53

17.55
17.57

17.58
18.00
18.01
18.02
18.03
18.04
18.06
18.07
18.08
18.09
18.10
18.12
18.14
18.16

17.49
17.50
17.51
17.52
17.53
17.55

17.57
17.59
18.02
18.04
18.06
18.10
18.12
18.14
18.17
18.19

18.21
18.23

18.25
18.27

18.28
18.30
18.31
18.32
18.33
18.34
18.36
18.37
18.38
18.39
18.40
18.42
18.44
18.46

18.32
18.33
18.34
18.35
18.36
18.38

18.40
18.42
18.45
18.47
18.49
18.53
18.55
18.57
19.00
19.02

19.03
19.05

19.07
19.09

19.10
19.12
19.13
19.14
19115
19.16
19.18
19.19
19.20
19.21
19.22
19.23
19125
19.26

19.02
19.03
19.04
19.05
19.06
19.08

19.10
19.12
19.15
19.17
19.19
19.23
19.25
19.27
19.30
19.32

19.33
19.35

19.37
19.39

19.40
19.42
19.43
19.44
19.45
19.46
19.48
19.49
19.50
19.51
19.52
19.53
19155
19.56

19.32
19.33
19.34
19.35
19.36
19.38

19.40
19.42
19.45
19.47
19.49
19.53
19.55
19.57
20.00
20.02

20.03
20.05

20.07
20.09

20.10
20.12
20.13
20.14
20.15
20.16
20.18
20.19
20.20
20.21
20.22
20.23
20.25
20.26

20.09
20.10
20.12
20.15
20.17
20.19
20.23
20.25
20.27
20.30
20.32

20.33
20.35

20.37
20.39

20.40
20.42
20.43
20.44
20.45
20.46
20.48
20.49
20.50
20.51
20.52
20.53
20.55
20.56

20.39
20.40
20.42
20.45
20.47
20.49
20.53
20.55
20.57
21.00
21.02

21.03
21.05

21.07
21.09

21.10
21.12
21.13
21.14
21.15
21.16
21.18
21.19
21.20
21.21
21.22
21.23
21.25
21.26

21.09
21.10
21.12
21.15
21.17
21.19
21.23
21.25
21.27
21.30
21.32

21.33
21.35

21.37
21.39

21.40
21.42
21.43
21.44
21.45
21.46
21.48
21.49
21.50
21.51
21.52
21.53
2155
21.56

21.39
21.40
21.42
21.45
21.47
21.49
21.53
21.55
21.57
22.00
22.02

22.03
22.05

22.07
22.09

22.10
22.12
22.13
22.14
22.15
22.16
22.18
22.19
22.20
22.21
22.22
22.23
22.25
22.26

22.09
22.10
22.12
22.15
22.17
22.19
22.23
22.25
22.27
22.30
22.32

22.33
22.35

22.37
22.39

22.40
22.42
22.43
22.44
22.45
22.46
22.48
22.49
22.50
22.51
22.52
22.53
22.55
22.56

22.39
22.40
22.42
22.45
22.47
22.49
22.53
22.55
22.57
23.00
23.02

23.03
23.05

23.07
23.09

23.10
23.12
23.13
23.14
23.15
23.16
23.18
23.19
23.20
23.21
23.22
23.23
23.25
23.26

23.09
23.10
23.12
23.15
23.17
23.19
23.23
23.25
23.27
23.30
23.32

23.33
23.35

23.37
23.39

23.40
23.42
23.43
23.44
23.45
23.46
23.48
23.49
23.50
23.51
23.52
23.53
23.55
23.56

23.39
23.40
23.42
23.45
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23.49
23.53
23.55
23.57
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Sonn-und Feiertag ‘ Klein-Winternheim/Bahnhof > Lerchenberg> Gustavsburg/Bahnhof

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof
Ober-Olm/Lannerstrafe
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache
Ober-Olm/Draiser Stral3e
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus A
Lortzingstraf3e/Novo Nordisk
HindemithstraBe D
HebbelstralBe B
Menzelstral3e
Ober-Olmer StralRe
Curt-Goetz-Stral3e
Daniel-Brendel-Straf’e D
Kisselberg C
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universitat A

8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09
8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10
8.42 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12
8.45 9.15 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15
8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17
. 9.19 9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19
8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23
8.55 9.25 955 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25
8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27
Hauptbahnhof West A 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30
Hauptbahnhof | 9.02 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32
Neubrunnenstraie ‘ ‘

09 0000} 0000 00 00 0o (0| CO [C0
WWNNNRPRPRRERO
NONUWONUINO©

®

»

©

Hindenburgplatz C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Munsterplatz B 8.33 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33
Schillerplatz B 8.35 9.05 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage | | |

Bauhofstral3e/LBBW D

Schusterstrale | | |

Hoéfchen/Listmann E

Hoéfchen/Listmann B 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37
Rheingoldhalle/Raths. B 8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39
crockenp e - ———
Brickenplatz D

Briickenplatz C 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40
Kastel/Bruckenkopf 8.42 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42
Kastel/Bahnhof 8.43 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43
Paulusplatz B 8.44 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14,44 1514 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44
Glacisweg 8.45 9.15 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45
Steinern Stra3e/WLS 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46
Uthmannstrale 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48
St. Veiter Platz 8.49 9.19 9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49
Hallgarter Strale B 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50
ViktoriastraBe C 851 9.21 9,51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14,51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51
Luisenstrale 8.52 9.22 9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52
Kostheim/Mainbriicke 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53
Am Burgpark B 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof B 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56
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Sonn- und Feiertag ‘

Klein-Winternheim/Bahnhof > Lerchenberg> Gustavsburg/Bahnhof

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof
Ober-Olm/Lannerstrafe
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache
Ober-Olm/Draiser Stral3e
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus A
Lortzingstraf3e/Novo Nordisk
HindemithstraBe D
HebbelstralBe B
Menzelstral3e
Ober-Olmer Stral3e
Curt-Goetz-Stral3e
Daniel-Brendel-Straf’e D
Kisselberg C
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universitat A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Hauptbahnhof |
Neubrunnenstra3e
Hindenburgplatz C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Miinsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Neubrunnenpl./Romerpassage
Bauhofstrae/LBBW D
Schusterstrafe
Hofchen/Listmann E
Hoéfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Raths. B
Landtag A

Brickenplatz D
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Bruckenkopf
Kastel/Bahnhof
Paulusplatz B
Glacisweg

Steinern Stra3e/WLS
Uthmannstrale

St. Veiter Platz
Hallgarter Strale B
ViktoriastraBe C
Luisenstrale
Kostheim/Mainbriicke
Am Burgpark B
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof B

17.39
17.40
17.42
17.45
17.47
17.49
17.53
17.55
17.57
18.00
18.02

18.03
18.05

18.07
18.09

18.10
18.12
18.13
18.14
18.15
18.16
18.18
18.19
18.20
18.21
18.22
18.23
18.25
18.26

18.09
18.10
18.12
18.15
18.17
18.19
18.23
18.25
18.27
18.30
18.32

18.33
18.35

18.37
18.39

18.40
18.42
18.43
18.44
18.45
18.46
18.48
18.49
18.50
18.51
18.52
18.53
18.55
18.56

18.39
18.40
18.42
18.45
18.47
18.49
18.53
18.55
18.57
19.00
19.02

19.03
19.05

19.07
19.09

19.10
19.12
19.13
19.14
alehils)
19.16
19.18
19.19
19.20
19.21
19.22
19.23
19125
19.26

19.09
19.10
19.12
19.15
19.17
19.19
19.23
19.25
19.27
19.30
19.32

19.33
19.35

19.37
19.39

19.40
19.42
19.43
19.44
19.45
19.46
19.48
19.49
19.50
19.51
19.52
19.53
19155
19.56

19.39
19.40
19.42
19.45
19.47
19.49
19.53
19.55
1957
20.00
20.02

20.03
20.05

20.07
20.09

20.10
20.12
20.13
20.14
20.15
20.16
20.18
20.19
20.20
20.21
20.22
20.23
20.25
20.26

20.09
20.10
20.12
20.15
20.17
20.19
20.23
20.25
20.27
20.30
20.32

20.33
20.35

20.37
20.39

20.40
20.42
20.43
20.44
20.45
20.46
20.48
20.49
20.50
20.51
20.52
20.53
20.55
20.56

20.39
20.40
20.42
20.45
20.47
20.49
20.53
20.55
20.57
21.00
21.02

21.03
21.05

21.07
21.09

21.10
21.12
21.13
21.14
21.15
21.16
21.18
21.19
21.20
21.21
21.22
21.23
21.25
21.26

21.09
21.10
21.12
21.15
21.17
21.19
21.23
21.25
21.27
21.30
21.32

21.33
21.35

21.37
21.39

21.40
21.42
21.43
21.44
21.45
21.46
21.48
21.49
21.50
21.51
21.52
21.53
21.55
21.56

21.39
21.40
21.42
21.45
21.47
21.49
21.53
21.55
21.57
22.00
22.02

22.03
22.05

22.07
22.09

22.10
22.12
22.13
22.14
22.15
22.16
22.18
22.19
22.20
22.21
22.22
22.23
22.25
22.26

22.09
22.10
22.12
22.15
22.17
22.19
22.23
22.25
22.27
22.30
22.32

22.33
22.35

22.37
22.39

22.40
22.42
22.43
22.44
22.45
22.46
22.48
22.49
22.50
22.51
22.52
22.53
22.55
22.56
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